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Dist 30 Meet_2014 - 10/16/2014

Festival Hill- Round Top

Results

Event 1  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Shed, Cheyenne               DB Var G              12:41.00
  2 Kalisek, Rayvin              Mour Var G            14:13.00    1
  3 Demetriou, Lindsey           PL Var G              15:03.00    2
  4 Chapdelaine, Amelia          Bur Var G             15:07.00    3
  5 Kasmiersky, Stormy           Fay Var G             15:17.00    4
  6 Castillo, Dominique          Fay Var G             15:27.00    5
  7 Colchado, Janeth             Mour Var G            15:35.00    7
  7 Smith, Blaire                Bur Var G             15:35.00    6
  9 Bage, McKenzie               DB Var G              15:36.00
 10 Perez, Hannah                Mour Var G            15:45.00    8
  1 Sears, Lauren                PL Var G              15:47.00    9
  2 Baker, Sarah                 Mour Var G            16:02.00   10
  3 Crosby, Jenny                Rtc Varsity Girls     16:29.00   11
  4 Mitchon, Mandi               Mour Var G            16:46.00   12
  5 Ramirez, Carissa             Rtc Varsity Girls     16:47.00   13
  6 Hicks, Taylor                Rtc Varsity Girls     17:16.00   14
  7 Fairmen, Alisen              Rtc Varsity Girls     17:24.00   15
  8 Tavery, Brittany             Bur Var G             17:25.00   16
  9 Cleveland, Madison           Pla Varsity Girls     17:26.00   17
 10 Alaniz, Angelica             Pla Varsity Girls     17:28.00   18
  1 Fojtik, Aimee                Mour Var G            18:00.00   19
  2 Burns, Grace                 Rtc Varsity Girls     18:03.00   20
  3 Hixon, Crystal               PL Var G              18:40.00   21
  4 Wade, Ashley                 PL Var G              18:43.00   22
  5 Silva, Briana                PL Var G              18:43.00   23
  6 Wells, Megan                 Fay Var G             19:00.00   24
  7 Orsak, Shelby                Fay Var G             19:06.00   25
  8 Harmel, Emily                Bur Var G             19:25.00   26
  9 Hall, Mallory                Rtc Varsity Girls     19:37.00   27
 10 Lopez, Caitlin               Pla Varsity Girls     19:41.00   28
  1 Mitchon, Malori              Mour Var G            19:51.00   29
  2 Chapdelaine, Amanda          Bur Var G             20:13.00   30
  3 Williams, Kayla              Pla Varsity Girls     20:38.00   31
  4 Cummings, Heusten            Pla Varsity Girls     20:44.00   32
  5 Cantrell, Ceanna             PL Var G              20:49.00   33
  6 Lopez, Amelia                Pla Varsity Girls     21:01.00   34
  7 Salinas, Selene              Rtc Varsity Girls     21:02.00   35
  8 Rollins, Morgan              Bur Var G             21:27.00   36
  9 Lewis, Lonmica               Pla Varsity Girls     21:32.00   37
 10 Castillo, Olivia             Fay Var G             24:47.00   38

Event 1  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Shed, Cheyenne               DB Var G              12:41.00   1
  2 Kalisek, Rayvin              Mour Var G            14:13.00   1   1
  3 Demetriou, Lindsey           PL Var G              15:03.00   1   2
  4 Chapdelaine, Amelia          Bur Var G             15:07.00   1   3
  5 Kasmiersky, Stormy           Fay Var G             15:17.00   1   4
  6 Castillo, Dominique          Fay Var G             15:27.00   1   5
  7 Colchado, Janeth             Mour Var G            15:35.00   1   7
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  7 Smith, Blaire                Bur Var G             15:35.00   1   6
  9 Bage, McKenzie               DB Var G              15:36.00   1
 10 Perez, Hannah                Mour Var G            15:45.00   1   8
 11 Sears, Lauren                PL Var G              15:47.00   2   9
 12 Baker, Sarah                 Mour Var G            16:02.00   2  10
 13 Crosby, Jenny                Rtc Varsity Girls     16:29.00   2  11
 14 Mitchon, Mandi               Mour Var G            16:46.00   2  12
 15 Ramirez, Carissa             Rtc Varsity Girls     16:47.00   2  13
 16 Hicks, Taylor                Rtc Varsity Girls     17:16.00   2  14
 17 Fairmen, Alisen              Rtc Varsity Girls     17:24.00   2  15
 18 Tavery, Brittany             Bur Var G             17:25.00   2  16
 19 Cleveland, Madison           Pla Varsity Girls     17:26.00   2  17
 20 Alaniz, Angelica             Pla Varsity Girls     17:28.00   2  18
 21 Fojtik, Aimee                Mour Var G            18:00.00   3  19
 22 Burns, Grace                 Rtc Varsity Girls     18:03.00   3  20
 23 Hixon, Crystal               PL Var G              18:40.00   3  21
 24 Silva, Briana                PL Var G              18:43.00   3  23
 24 Wade, Ashley                 PL Var G              18:43.00   3  22
 26 Wells, Megan                 Fay Var G             19:00.00   3  24
 27 Orsak, Shelby                Fay Var G             19:06.00   3  25
 28 Harmel, Emily                Bur Var G             19:25.00   3  26
 29 Hall, Mallory                Rtc Varsity Girls     19:37.00   3  27
 30 Lopez, Caitlin               Pla Varsity Girls     19:41.00   3  28
 31 Mitchon, Malori              Mour Var G            19:51.00   4  29
 32 Chapdelaine, Amanda          Bur Var G             20:13.00   4  30
 33 Williams, Kayla              Pla Varsity Girls     20:38.00   4  31
 34 Cummings, Heusten            Pla Varsity Girls     20:44.00   4  32
 35 Cantrell, Ceanna             PL Var G              20:49.00   4  33
 36 Lopez, Amelia                Pla Varsity Girls     21:01.00   4  34
 37 Salinas, Selene              Rtc Varsity Girls     21:02.00   4  35
 38 Rollins, Morgan              Bur Var G             21:27.00   4  36
 39 Lewis, Lonmica               Pla Varsity Girls     21:32.00   4  37
 40 Castillo, Olivia             Fay Var G             24:47.00   4  38

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Moulton Varsity Girls        38    1    7    8   10   12   19   29    1    7
      Total Time:  1:18:21.00
         Average:    15:40.20
   2 Rtc Varsity Girls            73   11   13   14   15   20   27   35   11   13
      Total Time:  1:25:59.00
         Average:    17:11.80
   3 Prairie Lea Varsity Girls    77    2    9   21   22   23   33    2    9   21
      Total Time:  1:26:56.00
         Average:    17:23.20Tex
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   4 Burton Varsity Girls         81    3    6   16   26   30   36    3    6   16
      Total Time:  1:27:45.00
         Average:    17:33.00
   5 Fayetteville Varsity Girl    96    4    5   24   25   38    4    5   24   25
      Total Time:  1:33:37.00
         Average:    18:43.40
   6 Pla Varsity Girls           126   17   18   28   31   32   34   37   17   18
      Total Time:  1:35:57.00
         Average:    19:11.40
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Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Malinak, Tyler               DB Var B              17:58.00    1
  2 Schmitt, Kadin               Fay Var B             18:02.00    2
  3 Chavez-Shelton, Anthony      Pla Varsity Boys      18:03.00    3
  4 Euceda, Fernando             Mou Var B             18:15.00    4
  4 Lopez, Dennis                Mou Var B             18:15.00    5
  6 McConnell, Joe               Rtc Varsity Boys      18:17.00    6
  7 Jahn, Holden                 Mou Var B             18:29.00    7
  8 Ceniceros, Caesar            DB Var B              18:32.00    8
  9 Kunkel, Cash                 Burton Varsity Boys   18:41.00
 10 Sandoval, Hever              DB Var B              18:45.00    9
  1 Ewing, Steven                Wae Var B             19:01.00   10
  2 Reising, Greg                Fay Var B             19:08.00   11
  3 Moore, Brandon               DB Var B              19:28.00   12
  4 Robb, Jacob                  DB Var B              19:38.00   13
  5 Haughton, James              DB Var B              19:39.00   14
  6 Moore, Tracy                 Wae Var B             19:45.00   15
  7 Gilbert, Kendrick            DB Var B              19:48.00   16
  8 Pinedo, Mario                Mou Var B             19:51.00   17
  9 Evans, Jesse                 Fay Var B             20:03.00   18
 10 Bertsch, Derek               Fay Var B             20:11.00   19
  1 Blahuta, Connor              Mou Var B             20:35.00   20
  2 Callier, Jacoby              Pla Varsity Boys      20:35.00   21
  3 Aguilar, Jose                Wae Var B             20:44.00   22
  4 Trejo, Kyle                  Mou Var B             20:56.00   23
  5 Davis, Edward                Pla Varsity Boys      21:02.00   24
  6 Mendoza, Hector              Wae Var B             21:05.00   25
  7 Thibodeaux, Kron             Pla Varsity Boys      21:07.00   26
  8 Locke, Troy                  Wae Var B             22:15.00   27
  9 Zidek, Todd                  Mou Var B             22:19.00   28
 10 Abell, Leighton              Rtc Varsity Boys      22:20.00   29
  1 Vasquez, Beni                Pla Varsity Boys      22:41.00   30
  2 Sotebier, Matt               Rtc Varsity Boys      22:49.00   31
  3 Zavala, Adrian               Pla Varsity Boys      22:50.00   32
  4 Aparicio, Rusty              Fay Var B             23:18.00   33
  5 Agustin, Adair               Rtc Varsity Boys      23:30.00   34
  6 Dearing, John                PL Var B              23:30.00   35
  7 Chapdelaine, Adam            Burton Varsity Boys   23:31.00
  8 Phillips, Darian             Pla Varsity Boys      23:50.00   36
  9 Pesch, Caleb                 Rtc Varsity Boys      23:52.00   37
 10 Spanihel, Logan              Fay Var B             23:55.00   38
  1 Sigala, Israel               PL Var B              23:58.00   39
  2 Vest, Gerodan                PL Var B              24:19.00   40
  3 Crosby, Marc                 Rtc Varsity Boys      24:46.00   41
  4 Cardoza, Jose                Burton Varsity Boys   27:42.00
  5 Hoke, Johnclifton            PL Var B              28:07.00   42
  6 Silva, James                 PL Var B              29:55.00   43

Event 2  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Malinak, Tyler               DB Var B              17:58.00   1   1
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  2 Schmitt, Kadin               Fay Var B             18:02.00   1   2
  3 Chavez-Shelton, Anthony      Pla Varsity Boys      18:03.00   1   3
  4 Euceda, Fernando             Mou Var B             18:15.00   1   4
  4 Lopez, Dennis                Mou Var B             18:15.00   1   5
  6 McConnell, Joe               Rtc Varsity Boys      18:17.00   1   6
  7 Jahn, Holden                 Mou Var B             18:29.00   1   7
  8 Ceniceros, Caesar            DB Var B              18:32.00   1   8
  9 Kunkel, Cash                 Burton Varsity Boys   18:41.00   1
 10 Sandoval, Hever              DB Var B              18:45.00   1   9
 11 Ewing, Steven                Wae Var B             19:01.00   2  10
 12 Reising, Greg                Fay Var B             19:08.00   2  11
 13 Moore, Brandon               DB Var B              19:28.00   2  12
 14 Robb, Jacob                  DB Var B              19:38.00   2  13
 15 Haughton, James              DB Var B              19:39.00   2  14
 16 Moore, Tracy                 Wae Var B             19:45.00   2  15
 17 Gilbert, Kendrick            DB Var B              19:48.00   2  16
 18 Pinedo, Mario                Mou Var B             19:51.00   2  17
 19 Evans, Jesse                 Fay Var B             20:03.00   2  18
 20 Bertsch, Derek               Fay Var B             20:11.00   2  19
 21 Callier, Jacoby              Pla Varsity Boys      20:35.00   3  21
 21 Blahuta, Connor              Mou Var B             20:35.00   3  20
 23 Aguilar, Jose                Wae Var B             20:44.00   3  22
 24 Trejo, Kyle                  Mou Var B             20:56.00   3  23
 25 Davis, Edward                Pla Varsity Boys      21:02.00   3  24
 26 Mendoza, Hector              Wae Var B             21:05.00   3  25
 27 Thibodeaux, Kron             Pla Varsity Boys      21:07.00   3  26
 28 Locke, Troy                  Wae Var B             22:15.00   3  27
 29 Zidek, Todd                  Mou Var B             22:19.00   3  28
 30 Abell, Leighton              Rtc Varsity Boys      22:20.00   3  29
 31 Vasquez, Beni                Pla Varsity Boys      22:41.00   4  30
 32 Sotebier, Matt               Rtc Varsity Boys      22:49.00   4  31
 33 Zavala, Adrian               Pla Varsity Boys      22:50.00   4  32
 34 Aparicio, Rusty              Fay Var B             23:18.00   4  33
 35 Dearing, John                PL Var B              23:30.00   4  35
 35 Agustin, Adair               Rtc Varsity Boys      23:30.00   4  34
 37 Chapdelaine, Adam            Burton Varsity Boys   23:31.00   4
 38 Phillips, Darian             Pla Varsity Boys      23:50.00   4  36
 39 Pesch, Caleb                 Rtc Varsity Boys      23:52.00   4  37
 40 Spanihel, Logan              Fay Var B             23:55.00   4  38
 41 Sigala, Israel               PL Var B              23:58.00   5  39
 42 Vest, Gerodan                PL Var B              24:19.00   5  40
 43 Crosby, Marc                 Rtc Varsity Boys      24:46.00   5  41
 44 Cardoza, Jose                Burton Varsity Boys   27:42.00   5
 45 Hoke, Johnclifton            PL Var B              28:07.00   5  42
 46 Silva, James                 PL Var B              29:55.00   5  43Tex
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Dime Box Varsity Boys        43    1    8    9   12   13   14   16    1    8
      Total Time:  1:34:21.00
         Average:    18:52.20
   2 Moulton Varisty Boys         53    4    5    7   17   20   23   28    4    5
      Total Time:  1:35:25.00
         Average:    19:05.00
   3 Fayetteville Varsity Boys    83    2   11   18   19   33   38    2   11   18
      Total Time:  1:40:42.00
         Average:    20:08.40
   4 Waelder Varsity Boys         99   10   15   22   25   27   10   15   22   25
      Total Time:  1:42:50.00
         Average:    20:34.00
   5 Pla Varsity Boys            104    3   21   24   26   30   32   36    3   21
      Total Time:  1:43:28.00
         Average:    20:41.60
   6 Rtc Varsity Boys            137    6   29   31   34   37   41    6   29   31
      Total Time:  1:50:48.00
         Average:    22:09.60
   7 Prairie Lea Varsity Boys    199   35   39   40   42   43   35   39   40   42
      Total Time:  2:09:49.00
         Average:    25:57.80
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Event 3  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Colchado, Argelia            Moulton JV Girls      17:24.00
  2 Lowe, Seira                  Moulton JV Girls      17:48.00
  3 Sauceda, Jennifer            PL Jvg                19:24.00    1
  4 Sayles, Makayla              PL Jvg                20:27.00    2
  5 Nevill, Savannah             PL Jvg                20:30.00    3
  6 Allerding, Abigail           Pla JV Girls          20:34.00
  7 Nevill, Jacquelyn            PL Jvg                20:52.00    4
  8 Anderson, Kayla              Pla JV Girls          22:05.00
  9 Bruner, Elilzabeth           PL Jvg                22:48.00    5
 10 Agustin, Joseline            Rtc JV Girls          25:32.00

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Prairie Lea JV Girls         15    1    2    3    4    5
      Total Time:  1:44:01.00
         Average:    20:48.20
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Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Rains, Brandon               Dime Box JV Boys      20:45.00    1
  2 Schuman, John                Dime Box JV Boys      20:58.00    2
  3 Crenshaw, William            Dime Box JV Boys      21:52.00    3
  4 Bartos, Noah                 Moulton  JV Boys      23:10.00
  5 Landrum, Isiah               Dime Box JV Boys      23:49.00    4
  6 Edwards, Shane               Pla JV Boys           24:21.00    5
  7 Maldonado, Michael           Pla JV Boys           25:07.00    6
  8 Rosier, Nicholas             Pla JV Boys           25:19.00    7
  9 Hamilton, Josh               Dime Box JV Boys      25:20.00    8
 10 Lopez, Gabriel               Pla JV Boys           26:26.00    9
  1 Gallo, Bernardo              Pla JV Boys           27:44.00   10
  2 Henry, Michael               Dime Box JV Boys      28:04.00   11

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Rains, Brandon               Dime Box JV Boys      20:45.00   1   1
  2 Schuman, John                Dime Box JV Boys      20:58.00   1   2
  3 Crenshaw, William            Dime Box JV Boys      21:52.00   1   3
  4 Bartos, Noah                 Moulton  JV Boys      23:10.00   1
  5 Landrum, Isiah               Dime Box JV Boys      23:49.00   1   4
  6 Edwards, Shane               Pla JV Boys           24:21.00   1   5
  7 Maldonado, Michael           Pla JV Boys           25:07.00   1   6
  8 Rosier, Nicholas             Pla JV Boys           25:19.00   1   7
  9 Hamilton, Josh               Dime Box JV Boys      25:20.00   1   8
 10 Lopez, Gabriel               Pla JV Boys           26:26.00   1   9
 11 Gallo, Bernardo              Pla JV Boys           27:44.00   2  10
 12 Henry, Michael               Dime Box JV Boys      28:04.00   2  11

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Dime Box JV Boys             18    1    2    3    4    8   11    1    2    3
      Total Time:  1:52:44.00
         Average:    22:32.80
   2 Pla JV Boys                  37    5    6    7    9   10    5    6    7    9
      Total Time:  2:08:57.00
         Average:    25:47.40
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Event 5  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Madden, Stephanie            Fay Jhg               13:34.00    1
  2 Manzano, Mercedes            Moulton JH Girls      14:09.00    2
  3 Wessels, Jade                Fay Jhg               14:28.00    3
  4 Fernandez, Karen             Moulton JH Girls      15:16.00    4
  5 Kasmiersky, Skylar           Fay Jhg               15:18.00    5
  5 Taylor, Jada                 Pla JH Girls          15:18.00    6
  7 Guzman, Angelina             Moulton JH Girls      15:21.00    7
  8 Canik, Amber                 Fay Jhg               15:27.00    8
  9 Zapata, Larissa              Pla JH Girls          15:40.00    9
 10 Rains, Sarah                 Dime Box JH Girls     15:42.00
  1 Coufal, Kendal               Burton JH Girls       15:42.00
  2 Lapeyre, Emma                Fay Jhg               16:01.00   10
  3 Fojtik, Christine            Moulton JH Girls      16:15.00   11
  4 Kalisek, Hannah              Moulton JH Girls      16:39.00   12
  5 Kasmiersky, Savannah         Fay Jhg               16:56.00   13
  6 Ford, Asiuana                Waelder JH Girls      17:02.00
  7 Countouriotis, Alex          Burton JH Girls       17:04.00
  8 Schulle, Cloe                Fay Jhg               17:11.00   14
  9 Blaschke, Erin               Moulton JH Girls      17:26.00   15
 10 Stork, Faith                 Rtc JH Girls          17:34.00   16
  1 Meisetschleager, Tristan     Moulton JH Girls      17:41.00   17
  2 Ramos, Laci                  Moulton JH Girls      18:27.00
  3 Zuniga, Wendy                Rtc JH Girls          18:34.00   18
  4 Flores, Sabrinah             PL Jhg                19:17.00
  5 Krause, Megan                Rtc JH Girls          19:57.00   19
  6 Hicks, Alexis                Rtc JH Girls          19:58.00   20
  7 Reyes-Cisheros, Alejandr     Pla JH Girls          20:28.00   21
  8 Steakley, Marilyn            Rtc JH Girls          20:38.00   22
  9 Cummings, Brittany           Dime Box JH Girls     20:45.00
 10 Torres, Fatima               Waelder JH Girls      20:57.00
  1 Aguilar, Kassidy             Dime Box JH Girls     21:05.00
  2 Walther, Delaney             Rtc JH Girls          21:27.00   24
  3 Ward, Bayley                 Rtc JH Girls          21:27.00   23
  4 Alaniz, Adriann              Pla JH Girls          21:45.00   25
  5 Zapata, Cierra               PL Jhg                21:52.00
  6 Smith, Jocelyn               Pla JH Girls          22:27.00   26
  7 Dyer, Gracie                 Fay Jhg               23:37.00
  8 Loewe, Jaycee                Moulton JH Girls      24:10.00
  9 Tesch, Olivia                Moulton JH Girls      24:28.00
 10 Jahn, Lilee                  Moulton JH Girls      24:40.00
  1 Raabe, Juliana               Moulton JH Girls      25:07.00

Event 5  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Madden, Stephanie            Fay Jhg               13:34.00   1   1
  2 Manzano, Mercedes            Moulton JH Girls      14:09.00   1   2
  3 Wessels, Jade                Fay Jhg               14:28.00   1   3
  4 Fernandez, Karen             Moulton JH Girls      15:16.00   1   4
  5 Kasmiersky, Skylar           Fay Jhg               15:18.00   1   5
  5 Taylor, Jada                 Pla JH Girls          15:18.00   1   6
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  7 Guzman, Angelina             Moulton JH Girls      15:21.00   1   7
  8 Canik, Amber                 Fay Jhg               15:27.00   1   8
  9 Zapata, Larissa              Pla JH Girls          15:40.00   1   9
 10 Coufal, Kendal               Burton JH Girls       15:42.00   2
 10 Rains, Sarah                 Dime Box JH Girls     15:42.00   1
 12 Lapeyre, Emma                Fay Jhg               16:01.00   2  10
 13 Fojtik, Christine            Moulton JH Girls      16:15.00   2  11
 14 Kalisek, Hannah              Moulton JH Girls      16:39.00   2  12
 15 Kasmiersky, Savannah         Fay Jhg               16:56.00   2  13
 16 Ford, Asiuana                Waelder JH Girls      17:02.00   2
 17 Countouriotis, Alex          Burton JH Girls       17:04.00   2
 18 Schulle, Cloe                Fay Jhg               17:11.00   2  14
 19 Blaschke, Erin               Moulton JH Girls      17:26.00   2  15
 20 Stork, Faith                 Rtc JH Girls          17:34.00   2  16
 21 Meisetschleager, Tristan     Moulton JH Girls      17:41.00   3  17
 22 Ramos, Laci                  Moulton JH Girls      18:27.00   3
 23 Zuniga, Wendy                Rtc JH Girls          18:34.00   3  18
 24 Flores, Sabrinah             PL Jhg                19:17.00   3
 25 Krause, Megan                Rtc JH Girls          19:57.00   3  19
 26 Hicks, Alexis                Rtc JH Girls          19:58.00   3  20
 27 Reyes-Cisheros, Alejandr     Pla JH Girls          20:28.00   3  21
 28 Steakley, Marilyn            Rtc JH Girls          20:38.00   3  22
 29 Cummings, Brittany           Dime Box JH Girls     20:45.00   3
 30 Torres, Fatima               Waelder JH Girls      20:57.00   3
 31 Aguilar, Kassidy             Dime Box JH Girls     21:05.00   4
 32 Ward, Bayley                 Rtc JH Girls          21:27.00   4  23
 32 Walther, Delaney             Rtc JH Girls          21:27.00   4  24
 34 Alaniz, Adriann              Pla JH Girls          21:45.00   4  25
 35 Zapata, Cierra               PL Jhg                21:52.00   4
 36 Smith, Jocelyn               Pla JH Girls          22:27.00   4  26
 37 Dyer, Gracie                 Fay Jhg               23:37.00   4
 38 Loewe, Jaycee                Moulton JH Girls      24:10.00   4
 39 Tesch, Olivia                Moulton JH Girls      24:28.00   4
 40 Jahn, Lilee                  Moulton JH Girls      24:40.00   4
 41 Raabe, Juliana               Moulton JH Girls      25:07.00   5

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Fayetteville JH Girls        27    1    3    5    8   10   13   14    1    3
      Total Time:  1:14:48.00
         Average:    14:57.60
   2 Moulton JH Girls             36    2    4    7   11   12   15   17    2    4
      Total Time:  1:17:40.00
         Average:    15:32.00
   3 Pla JH Girls                 87    6    9   21   25   26    6    9   21   25
      Total Time:  1:35:38.00
         Average:    19:07.60Tex
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....Event 5  Girls 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High

   4 Rtc JH Girls                 95   16   18   19   20   22   24   23   16   18
      Total Time:  1:36:41.00
         Average:    19:20.20
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Event 6  Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Aguilar, John                Waelder JH Boys       12:25.00
  2 Wessels, Jagger              Fay Jhb               12:26.00    1
  3 Wenske, John                 Moulton JH Boys       13:01.00    2
  4 Toney, Kalep                 Dime Box JH Boys      13:27.00    3
  5 Kram, Braden                 Moulton JH Boys       13:29.00    4
  6 Cotton, Shaver               Dime Box JH Boys      13:34.00    5
  7 Bailey, Troy                 Dime Box JH Boys      13:50.00    6
  8 Avalos, Bryan                Moulton JH Boys       13:52.00    7
  9 Gamble, Elijah               Dime Box JH Boys      13:57.00    8
 10 Canik, Dustin                Fay Jhb               14:03.00    9
  1 Fritsch, Lane                Fay Jhb               14:33.00   10
  2 Ceniceros, Abelino           Dime Box JH Boys      14:37.00   11
  3 Guzman, Anthony              Moulton JH Boys       14:46.00   12
  4 Schilling, Ricky             Fay Jhb               14:49.00   13
  5 Zapalac, Ty                  Rtc JH Boys           15:02.00   14
  6 Berckenhoff, Matthew         Moulton JH Boys       15:03.00   15
  7 Morales, Miguel              Waelder JH Boys       15:13.00
  8 Castro, Stuart               Fay Jhb               15:29.00   16
  9 Sigala, John                 Prairie Lea JH boys   15:32.00   17
 10 Trejo, Kolbey                Moulton JH Boys       15:50.00   18
  1 Mata, Jesus                  Dime Box JH Boys      15:53.00   19
  2 Hoelscher, Michael           Rtc JH Boys           15:57.00   20
  3 Bruner, Brian                Prairie Lea JH boys   16:18.00   21
  4 Pilat, Atley                 Moulton JH Boys       16:36.00   22
  5 Gold, Grant                  Rtc JH Boys           16:43.00   23
  6 Flinn, Carson                Rtc JH Boys           16:50.00   24
  7 Scott, Brandon               Dime Box JH Boys      16:57.00   25
  8 Chovanec, Kevin              Rtc JH Boys           17:14.00   26
  9 Pinedo, Jesus                Moulton JH Boys       17:15.00
 10 Mullins, Jonah               Rtc JH Boys           17:26.00   27
  1 Lynch, Canyon                Burton JH Boys        17:28.00
  2 Mathis, Vincent              Rtc JH Boys           17:41.00   28
  3 Pardo, Dilion                Prairie Lea JH boys   18:29.00   29
  4 Guajardo, Federico           Dime Box JH Boys      18:32.00
  5 Schmitt, Klayton             Fay Jhb               18:35.00   30
  6 Kohring, Aaron               Burton JH Boys        19:07.00
  7 Sigala, Daniel               Prairie Lea JH boys   19:15.00   31
  8 Heard, Donovan               Rtc JH Boys           19:16.00
  9 Mendoza, Alexander           Waelder JH Boys       20:07.00
 10 Garcia, Zachery              Prairie Lea JH boys   21:29.00   32

Event 6  Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Aguilar, John                Waelder JH Boys       12:25.00   1
  2 Wessels, Jagger              Fay Jhb               12:26.00   1   1
  3 Wenske, John                 Moulton JH Boys       13:01.00   1   2
  4 Toney, Kalep                 Dime Box JH Boys      13:27.00   1   3
  5 Kram, Braden                 Moulton JH Boys       13:29.00   1   4
  6 Cotton, Shaver               Dime Box JH Boys      13:34.00   1   5
  7 Bailey, Troy                 Dime Box JH Boys      13:50.00   1   6
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....Event 6  Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High

  8 Avalos, Bryan                Moulton JH Boys       13:52.00   1   7
  9 Gamble, Elijah               Dime Box JH Boys      13:57.00   1   8
 10 Canik, Dustin                Fay Jhb               14:03.00   1   9
 11 Fritsch, Lane                Fay Jhb               14:33.00   2  10
 12 Ceniceros, Abelino           Dime Box JH Boys      14:37.00   2  11
 13 Guzman, Anthony              Moulton JH Boys       14:46.00   2  12
 14 Schilling, Ricky             Fay Jhb               14:49.00   2  13
 15 Zapalac, Ty                  Rtc JH Boys           15:02.00   2  14
 16 Berckenhoff, Matthew         Moulton JH Boys       15:03.00   2  15
 17 Morales, Miguel              Waelder JH Boys       15:13.00   2
 18 Castro, Stuart               Fay Jhb               15:29.00   2  16
 19 Sigala, John                 Prairie Lea JH boys   15:32.00   2  17
 20 Trejo, Kolbey                Moulton JH Boys       15:50.00   2  18
 21 Mata, Jesus                  Dime Box JH Boys      15:53.00   3  19
 22 Hoelscher, Michael           Rtc JH Boys           15:57.00   3  20
 23 Bruner, Brian                Prairie Lea JH boys   16:18.00   3  21
 24 Pilat, Atley                 Moulton JH Boys       16:36.00   3  22
 25 Gold, Grant                  Rtc JH Boys           16:43.00   3  23
 26 Flinn, Carson                Rtc JH Boys           16:50.00   3  24
 27 Scott, Brandon               Dime Box JH Boys      16:57.00   3  25
 28 Chovanec, Kevin              Rtc JH Boys           17:14.00   3  26
 29 Pinedo, Jesus                Moulton JH Boys       17:15.00   3
 30 Mullins, Jonah               Rtc JH Boys           17:26.00   3  27
 31 Lynch, Canyon                Burton JH Boys        17:28.00   4
 32 Mathis, Vincent              Rtc JH Boys           17:41.00   4  28
 33 Pardo, Dilion                Prairie Lea JH boys   18:29.00   4  29
 34 Guajardo, Federico           Dime Box JH Boys      18:32.00   4
 35 Schmitt, Klayton             Fay Jhb               18:35.00   4  30
 36 Kohring, Aaron               Burton JH Boys        19:07.00   4
 37 Sigala, Daniel               Prairie Lea JH boys   19:15.00   4  31
 38 Heard, Donovan               Rtc JH Boys           19:16.00   4
 39 Mendoza, Alexander           Waelder JH Boys       20:07.00   4
 40 Garcia, Zachery              Prairie Lea JH boys   21:29.00   4  32

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Dime Box JH Boys             33    3    5    6    8   11   19   25    3    5
      Total Time:  1:09:25.00
         Average:    13:53.00
   2 Moulton JH Boys              40    2    4    7   12   15   18   22    2    4
      Total Time:  1:10:11.00
         Average:    14:02.20
   3 Fayetteville JH Boys         49    1    9   10   13   16   30    1    9   10
      Total Time:  1:11:20.00
         Average:    14:16.00Tex
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....Event 6  Boys 3200 Meter Run CC Junior High

   4 Rtc JH Boys                 107   14   20   23   24   26   27   28   14   20
      Total Time:  1:21:46.00
         Average:    16:21.20
   5 Prairie Lea JH boys         130   17   21   29   31   32   17   21   29   31
      Total Time:  1:31:03.00
         Average:    18:12.60
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